
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.22
2025-03-12 Google	One txn_a8Hzq4q -$1.99 -$1.77
2025-03-13 fooodddd txn_mAHpLbm -$75.76 -$77.53
2025-03-13 SIKE	PAYPAL	IAT txn_2zHlWn7 $17.79 -$59.74
2025-03-13 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_MNHey47 $0.18 -$59.56
2025-03-13 PAYPAL	ACCTVERIFY txn_BZHG6lK $0.02 -$59.54
2025-03-13 Apple txn_a8HzqrY -$0.99 -$60.53
2025-03-14 KENTUCKY	FRIED	CHICKE txn_8rH4p9k -$9.95 -$70.48
2025-03-14 Donation	from	FAISAL	SAYED txn_QmHzYmq $100.00 $29.52
2025-03-14 ADS txn_NQHEvX7 -$4.99 $24.53
2025-03-17 SQ	*BEN	&	JERRY'S txn_2zHl58w -$11.39 $13.14
2025-03-17 448	-	MONUMENTAL	NEWS	@ txn_vgHn2EP -$5.61 $7.53
2025-03-17 448	-	MONUMENTAL	NEWS	@ txn_OXHmNaO -$5.04 $2.49
2025-03-19 giffgaff txn_brHXKol -$45.55 -$43.06
2025-03-19 DELIVEROO txn_LgHGeZO -$22.69 -$65.75
2025-03-20 Apple txn_PVHNywo -$0.99 -$66.74
2025-03-20 Uber txn_vgHnKLN -$69.59 -$136.33
2025-03-20 DELIVEROO txn_OXHm2Bv -$18.57 -$154.90
2025-03-20 Uber txn_yXHBN0y -$13.01 -$167.91
2025-03-20 BA	Inflight	Sales txn_MNHe0b4 -$3.89 -$171.80
2025-03-21 DELIVEROO txn_R2Hax0Y -$3.40 -$175.20
2025-03-21 DELIVEROO txn_2zHlwR5 -$36.51 -$211.71
2025-03-21 TESCO	STORES txn_LgHGeXo -$1.69 -$213.40
2025-03-21 DODO	SUPERMARKET txn_EyHYQgp -$11.68 -$225.08
2025-03-21 DELIVEROO txn_vgHnKbZ -$27.57 -$252.65
2025-03-21 Donation	from	JOHN	SMITH txn_evHJNeb $200.00 -$52.65
2025-03-21 PAYPAL	*P35207F20E txn_d7Hrqrg -$5.99 -$58.64
2025-03-21 WWW.HOSTELWORLD.COM txn_QmHzwLZ -$13.42 -$72.06
2025-03-22 DELIVEROO txn_GkH8ydl -$26.64 -$98.70
2025-03-22 Uber txn_5wHVnrJ -$17.07 -$115.77
2025-03-22 Zettle_*TACO	COLLECTIV txn_LgHGOG8 -$20.18 -$135.95
2025-03-22 Uber txn_9KHga46 -$6.51 -$142.46
2025-03-22 ST	CHRISTOPHERS	VILLAGE txn_EyHY92P -$74.24 -$216.70
2025-03-22 WWW.HARRODSON.COM txn_78HozWx -$195.29 -$411.99
2025-03-22 TFL txn_0eHQlNm -$2.27 -$414.26
2025-03-23 WATERSTONES txn_qkHQbVV -$12.96 -$427.22
2025-03-23 PRET	A	MANGER txn_brHXa8m -$3.70 -$430.92
2025-03-23 BOOTS	1533 txn_8rH4Yzb -$33.05 -$463.97
2025-03-23 TESCO	STORES	2249 txn_lZHPNrR -$1.82 -$465.79
2025-03-23 Wasabi_CamdenHighStree txn_lZHPNGG -$11.61 -$477.40
2025-03-23 Wasabi_CamdenHighStree txn_MNHeG8l -$5.84 -$483.24
2025-03-23 TFL txn_yXHBaz0 -$3.63 -$486.87
2025-03-23 NYX*LovebiteVendingLtd txn_oyH0ZOl -$2.60 -$489.47
2025-03-23 Zettle_*Mohit	Coffee	L txn_nEH6a98 -$10.37 -$499.84

2025-03-23 Zettle_*The	Black	Pig txn_MNHeG7b -$16.87 -$516.71
2025-03-24 TFL txn_BZHGxPq -$3.76 -$520.47



2025-03-24 WOK	&	FIRE txn_lZHPNwb -$20.31 -$540.78
2025-03-24 MERCATUS	CENTER	AP	VOUCHER txn_NQHZOpP $1,000.00 $459.22
2025-03-25 POUNDLAND	LTD	-	1924 txn_NQHZOOp -$1.30 $457.92
2025-03-25 Wasabi_Warren_Street txn_K9HKg94 -$4.87 $453.05
2025-03-25 LEGO	Store	Leicester	S txn_5wHKWGk -$16.86 $436.19
2025-03-25 Donation	from	CHRIS	NICHOLSON txn_d7HrJGP $120.00 $556.19
2025-03-25 Donation	from	SUNIR txn_xQH4Pvk $300.00 $856.19
2025-03-25 www.papajohn's.co.uk txn_8rH7WKA -$46.95 $809.24
2025-03-25 Hotel	at	Booking.com txn_NQHZOrr -$434.31 $374.93
2025-03-25 Gadgets	Outlet txn_2zHOY6g -$64.88 $310.05
2025-03-25 MOBILE	AND	VAPE txn_NQHZO6n -$7.79 $302.26
2025-03-25 ALDI	781	186 txn_wNH2qqm -$2.83 $299.43
2025-03-25 ALDI	781	186 txn_brHXaa8 -$14.77 $284.66
2025-03-25 ALDI	781	186 txn_lZHPNNO -$0.39 $284.27
2025-03-25 ALDI	781	186 txn_d7Hrqqd -$0.39 $283.88
2025-03-26 Uber txn_QmH9OxR -$6.49 $277.39
2025-03-26 Uber txn_a8HMxXY -$29.80 $247.59
2025-03-26 DELIVEROO txn_PVHGv4J -$13.60 $233.99
2025-03-26 MEDICINE	BOX	PHARMACY txn_zVHop0k -$22.02 $211.97
2025-03-26 Donation	from	SUNIR	MANANDHAR txn_brHXaQz $150.00 $361.97
2025-03-26 CHIPOTLE	5084 txn_OXH6Xo6 -$1.69 $360.28
2025-03-26 CHIPOTLE	5084 txn_nEHpX9B -$39.78 $320.50
2025-03-27 HOLLAND	AND	BARRETT txn_WBHWpbK -$44.72 $275.78
2025-03-27 MATALAN	STORE	948 txn_vgH4zon -$2.72 $273.06
2025-03-27 LIDL	GB	WOOD	GREEN txn_QmH9O2m -$46.13 $226.93
2025-03-27 Donation	from	JULIO	MAGOGA txn_zVH2bNg $30.00 $256.93
2025-03-28 CINEWORLD txn_4dHX7MR -$11.27 $245.66
2025-03-28 LIDL	GB	WOOD	GREEN txn_9KH74LV -$4.77 $240.89
2025-03-28 BODYCARE txn_d7HYAqM -$25.63 $215.26
2025-03-28 NYX*PopUpGamingLtd txn_ZeH9mEM -$2.59 $212.67
2025-03-28 NYX*PopUpGamingLtd txn_kWHORrp -$1.30 $211.37
2025-03-28 Cineworld txn_nEHpXa4 -$25.75 $185.62
2025-03-28 NYX*PopUpGamingLtd txn_WBHWQgl -$2.59 $183.03
2025-03-28 NYX*PopUpGamingLtd txn_yXHYbE4 -$1.30 $181.73
2025-03-28 SULAYMANIYAH	INTERNATIONA txn_K9HKgaQ -$11.66 $170.07
2025-03-28 SULAYMANIYAH	INTERNATIONA txn_vgH4zGk -$6.48 $163.59
2025-03-28 SULAYMANIYAH	INTERNATIONA txn_R2HVMMq -$9.07 $154.52
2025-03-28 LIME*AUTH	SFDW txn_V0HgO8N -$2.05 $152.47
2025-03-29 SAINSBURYS txn_vgH4rv9 -$13.97 $138.50
2025-03-29 B&M	869	TOTTENHAM	HALE txn_66HAZBq -$39.95 $98.55
2025-03-29 Uber txn_8rH7Bzg -$11.59 $86.96
2025-03-29 UBER	*	PENDING txn_LgHRJN0 -$11.23 $75.73
2025-03-30 SAINSBURYS txn_gnHJERm -$8.82 $66.91
2025-03-30 DELIVEROO txn_78HyB08 -$23.36 $43.55
2025-03-31 CLOUD	7	HQ txn_66HAyZk -$71.93 -$28.38
2025-03-31 CLOUD	7	HQ txn_rYHPX4R -$8.74 -$37.12
2025-03-31 DELIVEROO txn_0eH8Xow -$46.87 -$83.99

WITHDRAWN:	$2,002.20.	DEPOSITED:	$1,917.99. -$83.99

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


